
2023 Lions Invitational - Varsity Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Ft. Loramie 00:20:07.04 78

2 Liberty Center 00:20:02.63 87

3 Versailles 00:20:42.65 126

4 Lincolnview 00:20:39.02 129

5 Parkway 00:21:16.03 176

6 Ft. Recovery 00:21:12.14 180

7 Shawnee 00:21:57.24 273

8 Tinora 00:22:06.14 274

9 St. Henry 00:22:10.12 285

10 Van Wert 00:22:06.25 292

11 Columbus Grove 00:22:16.58 298

12 Coldwater 00:22:30.80 317

13 Bryan 00:22:33.97 320

14 Marion Local 00:22:30.97 326

15 St. John's 00:22:30.36 335

16 Minster 00:22:40.88 353

17 Mississinawa Valley 00:23:25.91 416

18 Holgate 00:23:31.13 418

19 Crestview 00:24:15.11 468

20 Lima C.C. 00:28:06.97 595

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Allen East 00:30:19.61 4

Ansonia 00:24:31.30 3

Madison Grant 00:26:30.69 3

Ottoville 00:26:04.27 2

Peebles 00:19:51.41 1
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2023 Lions Invitational - Varsity Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Ft. Loramie 00:20:07.04 18 78

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 344 Camille Borchers 00:19:14.11 5

2 6 354 Ariel Heitkamp 00:19:20.57 6

3 17 360 Lauren Moore 00:20:11.30 16

4 26 355 Carly Holthaus 00:20:53.49 25

5 27 343 Marie Ballas 00:20:55.76 26

6 29 358 Renee Jacobs 00:21:00.53 (28)

7 54 345 Colleen Borchers 00:21:59.93 (52)

2 Liberty Center 00:20:02.63 7 87

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 391 MaKayla Meller 00:18:36.76 1

2 9 396 Colbie Strayer 00:19:39.06 9

3 13 392 Gracie Miller 00:19:51.42 12

4 19 394 Kristine Minnich 00:20:22.05 18

5 49 395 Jade Seiler 00:21:44.59 47

6 98 393 Aleah Minnich 00:23:20.57 (85)

7 165 390 Loella Dilbone 00:26:44.28 (126)

3 Versailles 00:20:42.65 24 126

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 504 Meredith Barga 00:19:45.52 11

2 15 521 Ava Rismiller 00:20:08.70 14

3 20 514 Corynn Goubeaux 00:20:27.88 19

4 41 516 Carly Graves 00:21:32.34 40

5 43 523 Gabby Spitzer 00:21:38.79 42

6 47 502 Eden Barga 00:21:43.55 (45)

7 52 524 Chloe Steinbrunner 00:21:57.83 (50)

4 Lincolnview 00:20:39.02 15 129

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 406 Brynleigh Moody 00:19:09.29 4

2 10 405 Ava Milligan 00:19:41.02 10

3 33 398 Keira Breese 00:21:10.43 32

4 40 402 Kendall Hoffman 00:21:31.20 39

5 46 401 Kassidy Hammons 00:21:43.17 44

6 53 410 Elyssa Renner 00:21:58.42 (51)

7 81 409 Harper Reindel 00:22:38.94 (75)

5 Parkway 00:21:16.03 11 176

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 478 Paige Williamson 00:20:19.88 17

2 24 472 Taylor Muhlenkamp 00:20:47.35 23

3 37 475 Christina Tong 00:21:21.57 36

4 45 467 Amanda Barrett 00:21:41.78 43

5 60 468 Lexie Berry 00:22:09.57 57

6 64 473 Jordyn Schaefer 00:22:11.93 (59)

7 84 469 Kara Fullenkamp 00:22:47.47 (78)

6 Ft. Recovery 00:21:12.14 9 180

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 365 Natalie Brunswick 00:19:30.38 7

2 23 373 Ellie Will 00:20:42.20 22
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2023 Lions Invitational - Varsity Girls

3 38 370 Joelle Kaup 00:21:30.07 37

4 59 367 Jenna Hart 00:22:08.33 56

5 61 371 Anna Roessner 00:22:09.73 58

6 80 368 Madison Heitkamp 00:22:37.89 (74)

7 112 364 Nicole Braun 00:23:55.51 (96)

7 Shawnee 00:21:57.24 8 273

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 420 Jenna Stump 00:19:36.97 8

2 39 416 Savannah Hohe 00:21:30.48 38

3 67 418 Tayma Jmiai 00:22:18.20 62

4 77 417 Addy Hull 00:22:28.63 71

5 110 419 Gwyn Owens 00:23:51.95 94

6 137 421 Amelia Vega-Ortiz 00:25:09.05 (115)

7 152 415 Reem Elbabour 00:25:57.17 (118)

8 Tinora 00:22:06.14 5 274

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 499 Lauren Sattler 00:18:38.78 2

2 22 498 India Okuley 00:20:36.39 21

3 35 497 Cheyenne Myers 00:21:14.14 34

4 114 501 Erica Westrick 00:24:01.94 98

5 153 500 Ava Steffel 00:25:59.42 119

9 St. Henry 00:22:10.12 9 285

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 483 Ally Heath 00:20:32.73 20

2 50 490 Catherine Post 00:21:50.16 48

3 51 485 Mya Knapke 00:21:57.60 49

4 91 481 Heidi Franck 00:23:00.71 81

5 100 487 Grace Merrill 00:23:29.43 87

6 104 486 Quinn Lefeld 00:23:41.21 (90)

7 105 489 Claire Moeller 00:23:46.68 (91)

10 Van Wert 00:22:06.25 9 292

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 32 530 Alyssa Knittle 00:21:08.97 31

2 58 531 Harmony Schuerman 00:22:06.87 55

3 72 533 Lizzie Spath 00:22:23.00 67

4 74 526 Noelle Byrum 00:22:25.68 69

5 76 527 Lexi Deitemeyer 00:22:26.73 70

6 115 534 Sarah Verville 00:24:02.67 (99)

7 130 529 Brenna Kimmet 00:24:51.76 (109)

11 Columbus Grove 00:22:16.58 11 298

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 25 308 Lily Montgomery 00:20:52.92 24

2 31 306 Sarah Kamphaus 00:21:06.55 30

3 71 309 Grace Morman 00:22:22.76 66

4 82 307 Lauren Martz 00:22:39.60 76

5 118 312 Jade Siefker 00:24:21.05 102

6 127 303 Bryn Casper 00:24:47.15 (107)

7 129 313 Abby Stechschulte 00:24:50.48 (108)

12 Coldwater 00:22:30.80 9 317

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 30 321 Audrey Alig 00:21:02.04 29

2 57 326 Breann Mathewson 00:22:06.24 54
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2023 Lions Invitational - Varsity Girls

3 65 323 Kate Hemmelgarn 00:22:12.62 60

4 69 327 Elise Schwieterman 00:22:19.84 64

5 131 325 Eve Lisi 00:24:53.28 110

6 160 328 Allison Vargas 00:26:27.81 (123)

7 166 324 Ella Kahlig 00:26:46.69 (127)

13 Bryan 00:22:33.97 6 320

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 301 Kate Thormeier 00:18:44.82 3

2 14 300 Nicolette Stickney 00:19:52.61 13

3 93 296 Eden Alyanakian 00:23:05.56 82

4 108 297 Kelby Knight 00:23:49.62 93

5 177 298 Kassi McDade 00:27:17.22 129

6 192 299 Kate Moss 00:29:50.54 (131)

14 Marion Local 00:22:30.97 8 326

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 28 437 Josie Bruns 00:20:59.93 27

2 48 438 Molly Bruns 00:21:44.18 46

3 78 443 Kendall Niekamp 00:22:33.14 72

4 99 435 Evelyn Bills 00:23:25.10 86

5 111 436 Gina Bruns 00:23:52.50 95

6 113 440 Ellie Heitkamp 00:24:01.06 (97)

7 154 441 Grace Homan 00:26:00.03 (120)

15 St. John's 00:22:30.36 10 335

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 36 331 Cady Donaldson 00:21:14.75 35

2 66 330 Olivia Bockey 00:22:16.45 61

3 73 337 Caire Martz 00:22:24.73 68

4 94 341 Elayna Will 00:23:05.79 83

5 101 340 Kaylie Sunderhaus 00:23:30.09 88

6 116 336 Mary Claire Kopack 00:24:06.54 (100)

7 120 335 Madelyn Haehn 00:24:31.29 (104)

16 Minster 00:22:40.88 8 353

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 42 458 Adrianna Kremer 00:21:37.33 41

2 68 455 Josephine Hoying 00:22:18.89 63

3 79 444 Riley Billing 00:22:33.35 73

4 95 463 Elizabeth Trzaska 00:23:06.40 84

5 107 461 Gabrielle Pelletier 00:23:48.46 92

6 125 447 Molly Brame 00:24:40.52 (106)

7 132 449 Brooke Garringer 00:24:57.56 (111)

17 Mississinawa Valley 00:23:25.91 6 416

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 34 433 Rachael Philiposian 00:21:11.04 33

2 85 432 Ingrid Ojeda 00:22:48.04 79

3 102 430 Harley Hanes 00:23:37.82 89

4 119 431 Kayaa Mote 00:24:29.60 103

5 133 429 Paige Emrick 00:25:00.51 112

6 136 428 Emily Byram 00:25:04.20 (114)

18 Holgate 00:23:31.13 9 418

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 384 Hannah Swary 00:20:10.54 15

2 86 375 Ruth Bok 00:22:54.56 80
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3 117 381 Graysen Jones 00:24:15.74 101

4 121 376 Sarah Bok 00:24:33.00 105

5 147 374 Kaylynn Ashbaugh 00:25:41.81 117

6 186 378 Madison Downing 00:28:28.89 (130)

7 198 379 Grayc Hagerman 00:32:23.28 (133)

19 Crestview 00:24:15.11 7 468

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 56 315 Anna Gardner 00:22:04.77 53

2 70 316 Kenzie Harting 00:22:21.94 65

3 134 319 Kate Sawmiller 00:25:03.05 113

4 146 318 Ava Motycka 00:25:39.87 116

5 157 320 Anna Scott 00:26:08.46 121

6 158 314 Alexis Flagg 00:26:10.80 (122)

7 163 317 Chloe Miller 00:26:37.08 (125)

20 Lima C.C. 00:28:06.97 5 595

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 83 389 Emily Morrisey 00:22:47.07 77

2 161 386 Stephanie Caballero 00:26:28.22 124

3 170 385 Lucy Bensinger 00:26:55.06 128

4 195 388 Amaleigh Monaghan 00:30:12.14 132

5 201 387 Kaitlyn Carroll 00:34:12.37 134
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 391 MaKayla Meller SR 00:18:36.76 Liberty Center

2 2 499 Lauren Sattler SR 00:18:38.78 Tinora

3 3 301 Kate Thormeier JR 00:18:44.82 Bryan

4 4 406 Brynleigh Moody SO 00:19:09.29 Lincolnview

5 5 344 Camille Borchers SO 00:19:14.11 Ft. Loramie

6 6 354 Ariel Heitkamp JR 00:19:20.57 Ft. Loramie

7 7 365 Natalie Brunswick SR 00:19:30.38 Ft. Recovery

8 8 420 Jenna Stump SO 00:19:36.97 Shawnee

9 9 396 Colbie Strayer FR 00:19:39.06 Liberty Center

10 10 405 Ava Milligan SR 00:19:41.02 Lincolnview

11 11 504 Meredith Barga SR 00:19:45.52 Versailles

12 0 466 Sam Seas SR 00:19:50.71 Peebles

13 12 392 Gracie Miller SR 00:19:51.42 Liberty Center

14 13 300 Nicolette Stickney SO 00:19:52.61 Bryan

15 14 521 Ava Rismiller FR 00:20:08.70 Versailles

16 15 384 Hannah Swary SR 00:20:10.54 Holgate

17 16 360 Lauren Moore JR 00:20:11.30 Ft. Loramie

18 17 478 Paige Williamson SR 00:20:19.88 Parkway

19 18 394 Kristine Minnich SR 00:20:22.05 Liberty Center

20 19 514 Corynn Goubeaux FR 00:20:27.88 Versailles

21 20 483 Ally Heath SR 00:20:32.73 St. Henry

22 21 498 India Okuley FR 00:20:36.39 Tinora

23 22 373 Ellie Will SR 00:20:42.20 Ft. Recovery

24 23 472 Taylor Muhlenkamp SO 00:20:47.35 Parkway

25 24 308 Lily Montgomery SO 00:20:52.92 Columbus Grove

26 25 355 Carly Holthaus FR 00:20:53.49 Ft. Loramie

27 26 343 Marie Ballas JR 00:20:55.76 Ft. Loramie

28 27 437 Josie Bruns JR 00:20:59.93 Marion Local

29 (28) 358 Renee Jacobs FR 00:21:00.53 Ft. Loramie

30 29 321 Audrey Alig FR 00:21:02.04 Coldwater

31 30 306 Sarah Kamphaus SO 00:21:06.55 Columbus Grove

32 31 530 Alyssa Knittle SR 00:21:08.97 Van Wert

33 32 398 Keira Breese SO 00:21:10.43 Lincolnview

34 33 433 Rachael Philiposian FR 00:21:11.04 Mississinawa Valley

35 34 497 Cheyenne Myers FR 00:21:14.14 Tinora

36 35 331 Cady Donaldson SO 00:21:14.75 St. John's

37 36 475 Christina Tong SO 00:21:21.57 Parkway

38 37 370 Joelle Kaup JR 00:21:30.07 Ft. Recovery

39 38 416 Savannah Hohe JR 00:21:30.48 Shawnee

40 39 402 Kendall Hoffman SO 00:21:31.20 Lincolnview

41 40 516 Carly Graves SR 00:21:32.34 Versailles

42 41 458 Adrianna Kremer JR 00:21:37.33 Minster

43 42 523 Gabby Spitzer JR 00:21:38.79 Versailles

44 0 291 Peyton Billenstein SR 00:21:39.40 Ansonia

45 43 467 Amanda Barrett JR 00:21:41.78 Parkway

46 44 401 Kassidy Hammons FR 00:21:43.17 Lincolnview

47 (45) 502 Eden Barga SO 00:21:43.55 Versailles

48 46 438 Molly Bruns FR 00:21:44.18 Marion Local

49 47 395 Jade Seiler JR 00:21:44.59 Liberty Center

50 48 490 Catherine Post FR 00:21:50.16 St. Henry

51 49 485 Mya Knapke JR 00:21:57.60 St. Henry
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52 (50) 524 Chloe Steinbrunner SO 00:21:57.83 Versailles

53 (51) 410 Elyssa Renner SO 00:21:58.42 Lincolnview

54 (52) 345 Colleen Borchers SR 00:21:59.93 Ft. Loramie

55 0 292 Annie Bubeck SR 00:22:01.39 Ansonia

56 53 315 Anna Gardner SO 00:22:04.77 Crestview

57 54 326 Breann Mathewson FR 00:22:06.24 Coldwater

58 55 531 Harmony Schuerman SO 00:22:06.87 Van Wert

59 56 367 Jenna Hart SR 00:22:08.33 Ft. Recovery

60 57 468 Lexie Berry SR 00:22:09.57 Parkway

61 58 371 Anna Roessner JR 00:22:09.73 Ft. Recovery

62 0 517 Paige Holzapfel JR 00:22:11.10 Versailles

63 0 505 Brooke Bergman SO 00:22:11.55 Versailles

64 (59) 473 Jordyn Schaefer SO 00:22:11.93 Parkway

65 60 323 Kate Hemmelgarn SO 00:22:12.62 Coldwater

66 61 330 Olivia Bockey JR 00:22:16.45 St. John's

67 62 418 Tayma Jmiai JR 00:22:18.20 Shawnee

68 63 455 Josephine Hoying FR 00:22:18.89 Minster

69 64 327 Elise Schwieterman SR 00:22:19.84 Coldwater

70 65 316 Kenzie Harting FR 00:22:21.94 Crestview

71 66 309 Grace Morman JR 00:22:22.76 Columbus Grove

72 67 533 Lizzie Spath FR 00:22:23.00 Van Wert

73 68 337 Caire Martz FR 00:22:24.73 St. John's

74 69 526 Noelle Byrum FR 00:22:25.68 Van Wert

75 0 513 Erin Frederick JR 00:22:26.12 Versailles

76 70 527 Lexi Deitemeyer JR 00:22:26.73 Van Wert

77 71 417 Addy Hull SO 00:22:28.63 Shawnee

78 72 443 Kendall Niekamp FR 00:22:33.14 Marion Local

79 73 444 Riley Billing SR 00:22:33.35 Minster

80 (74) 368 Madison Heitkamp SO 00:22:37.89 Ft. Recovery

81 (75) 409 Harper Reindel SO 00:22:38.94 Lincolnview

82 76 307 Lauren Martz SO 00:22:39.60 Columbus Grove

83 77 389 Emily Morrisey SR 00:22:47.07 Lima C.C.

84 (78) 469 Kara Fullenkamp FR 00:22:47.47 Parkway

85 79 432 Ingrid Ojeda SR 00:22:48.04 Mississinawa Valley

86 80 375 Ruth Bok JR 00:22:54.56 Holgate

87 0 352 Chelsea Gasson JR 00:22:55.72 Ft. Loramie

88 0 515 Andrea Graves SO 00:22:56.69 Versailles

89 0 350 Eliza Fullenkamp FR 00:22:57.14 Ft. Loramie

90 0 363 Janelle Siegel FR 00:22:57.14 Ft. Loramie

91 81 481 Heidi Franck JR 00:23:00.71 St. Henry

92 0 520 Emma Meyer SR 00:23:04.29 Versailles

93 82 296 Eden Alyanakian FR 00:23:05.56 Bryan

94 83 341 Elayna Will SR 00:23:05.79 St. John's

95 84 463 Elizabeth Trzaska JR 00:23:06.40 Minster

96 0 404 Josie Miller FR 00:23:12.52 Lincolnview

97 0 509 Rhylan Broerman FR 00:23:17.02 Versailles

98 (85) 393 Aleah Minnich JR 00:23:20.57 Liberty Center

99 86 435 Evelyn Bills FR 00:23:25.10 Marion Local

100 87 487 Grace Merrill SO 00:23:29.43 St. Henry

101 88 340 Kaylie Sunderhaus FR 00:23:30.09 St. John's

102 89 430 Harley Hanes JR 00:23:37.82 Mississinawa Valley

103 0 510 Lily Cordonnier SR 00:23:38.46 Versailles

104 (90) 486 Quinn Lefeld SO 00:23:41.21 St. Henry

105 (91) 489 Claire Moeller JR 00:23:46.68 St. Henry
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106 0 427 Abby Winchester FR 00:23:47.65 Madison Grant

107 92 461 Gabrielle Pelletier SR 00:23:48.46 Minster

108 93 297 Kelby Knight JR 00:23:49.62 Bryan

109 0 476 Katie Trisel SR 00:23:51.54 Parkway

110 94 419 Gwyn Owens FR 00:23:51.95 Shawnee

111 95 436 Gina Bruns FR 00:23:52.50 Marion Local

112 (96) 364 Nicole Braun JR 00:23:55.51 Ft. Recovery

113 (97) 440 Ellie Heitkamp JR 00:24:01.06 Marion Local

114 98 501 Erica Westrick SO 00:24:01.94 Tinora

115 (99) 534 Sarah Verville SR 00:24:02.67 Van Wert

116 (100) 336 Mary Claire Kopack SO 00:24:06.54 St. John's

117 101 381 Graysen Jones SO 00:24:15.74 Holgate

118 102 312 Jade Siefker SR 00:24:21.05 Columbus Grove

119 103 431 Kayaa Mote FR 00:24:29.60 Mississinawa Valley

120 (104) 335 Madelyn Haehn FR 00:24:31.29 St. John's

121 105 376 Sarah Bok FR 00:24:33.00 Holgate

122 0 474 Helana Sinning JR 00:24:34.10 Parkway

123 0 503 Isabel Barga FR 00:24:34.92 Versailles

124 0 403 Saige Menke SR 00:24:37.35 Lincolnview

125 (106) 447 Molly Brame FR 00:24:40.52 Minster

126 0 339 Sydney Rostorfer SO 00:24:40.95 St. John's

127 (107) 303 Bryn Casper FR 00:24:47.15 Columbus Grove

128 0 413 Emerson Walker JR 00:24:50.21 Lincolnview

129 (108) 313 Abby Stechschulte SR 00:24:50.48 Columbus Grove

130 (109) 529 Brenna Kimmet SO 00:24:51.76 Van Wert

131 110 325 Eve Lisi SO 00:24:53.28 Coldwater

132 (111) 449 Brooke Garringer FR 00:24:57.56 Minster

133 112 429 Paige Emrick SO 00:25:00.51 Mississinawa Valley

134 113 319 Kate Sawmiller JR 00:25:03.05 Crestview

135 0 305 Breanne Fuerst SO 00:25:03.28 Columbus Grove

136 (114) 428 Emily Byram JR 00:25:04.20 Mississinawa Valley

137 (115) 421 Amelia Vega-Ortiz SR 00:25:09.05 Shawnee

138 0 353 Rachel Gehret SR 00:25:11.65 Ft. Loramie

139 0 512 Isabelle Dirksen FR 00:25:12.24 Versailles

140 0 465 Abigail Looser SO 00:25:13.25 Ottoville

141 0 333 Aubrey Fairchild SO 00:25:17.15 St. John's

142 0 511 Madalyn DeMange SR 00:25:17.94 Versailles

143 0 372 Megan Weitzel SO 00:25:26.01 Ft. Recovery

144 0 289 Delany Neff SO 00:25:33.25 Allen East

145 0 356 Payton Holthaus SO 00:25:34.87 Ft. Loramie

146 116 318 Ava Motycka FR 00:25:39.87 Crestview

147 117 374 Kaylynn Ashbaugh SR 00:25:41.81 Holgate

148 0 507 Grace Borchers SO 00:25:43.59 Versailles

149 0 348 Keira Eilerman SO 00:25:45.36 Ft. Loramie

150 0 311 Lydia Schumacher FR 00:25:46.75 Columbus Grove

151 0 287 Kaiya Hinebaugh JR 00:25:51.82 Allen East

152 (118) 415 Reem Elbabour FR 00:25:57.17 Shawnee

153 119 500 Ava Steffel SO 00:25:59.42 Tinora

154 (120) 441 Grace Homan SR 00:26:00.03 Marion Local

155 0 525 Madison Ware JR 00:26:01.87 Versailles

156 0 366 Kylia Dues SO 00:26:02.97 Ft. Recovery

157 121 320 Anna Scott SR 00:26:08.46 Crestview

158 (122) 314 Alexis Flagg JR 00:26:10.80 Crestview

159 0 439 Johanna Dirksen FR 00:26:18.15 Marion Local
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160 (123) 328 Allison Vargas FR 00:26:27.81 Coldwater

161 124 386 Stephanie Caballero FR 00:26:28.22 Lima C.C.

162 0 361 Alex Rose SR 00:26:30.73 Ft. Loramie

163 (125) 317 Chloe Miller FR 00:26:37.08 Crestview

164 0 349 Kenleigh Eilerman SO 00:26:42.51 Ft. Loramie

165 (126) 390 Loella Dilbone FR 00:26:44.28 Liberty Center

166 (127) 324 Ella Kahlig SO 00:26:46.69 Coldwater

167 0 426 Hannah Warrell JR 00:26:48.00 Madison Grant

168 0 400 Claire Geier FR 00:26:50.75 Lincolnview

169 0 304 Dakota Dunn SO 00:26:51.15 Columbus Grove

170 128 385 Lucy Bensinger FR 00:26:55.06 Lima C.C.

171 0 464 Theresa Horstman SR 00:26:55.29 Ottoville

172 0 471 Natalie Moeller SO 00:26:57.37 Parkway

173 0 399 Ella Davis JR 00:27:00.31 Lincolnview

174 0 491 Regina Rol SR 00:27:02.86 St. Henry

175 0 322 Ines Blasco Martin JR 00:27:04.10 Coldwater

176 0 484 Katelyn Holdheide JR 00:27:10.44 St. Henry

177 129 298 Kassi McDade FR 00:27:17.22 Bryan

178 0 506 Zoe Billenstein SR 00:27:23.34 Versailles

179 0 362 Kateri Sherman JR 00:27:32.27 Ft. Loramie

180 0 522 Lauren Rismiller SR 00:27:36.54 Versailles

181 0 397 Destiny Breese FR 00:27:51.03 Lincolnview

182 0 357 Kyleigh Houchin JR 00:27:57.00 Ft. Loramie

183 0 342 Ella Wilson SR 00:28:05.72 St. John's

184 0 456 Ella Kerrigan JR 00:28:14.89 Minster

185 0 477 Jaden Wenning FR 00:28:23.56 Parkway

186 (130) 378 Madison Downing SR 00:28:28.89 Holgate

187 0 519 Cassidy McClurg SR 00:28:37.81 Versailles

188 0 424 Hayle Fry SO 00:28:56.44 Madison Grant

189 0 412 Savhanna Starner JR 00:28:59.02 Lincolnview

190 0 532 Ava Sealscott JR 00:29:20.59 Van Wert

191 0 508 Greta Broering FR 00:29:28.35 Versailles

192 (131) 299 Kate Moss SO 00:29:50.54 Bryan

193 0 294 Jenna Mosler SO 00:29:53.12 Ansonia

194 0 518 Alayna Huelskamp FR 00:30:04.90 Versailles

195 132 388 Amaleigh Monaghan JR 00:30:12.14 Lima C.C.

196 0 310 Katie Schumacher SO 00:30:28.55 Columbus Grove

197 0 359 Abby Knasel SO 00:30:34.53 Ft. Loramie

198 (133) 379 Grayc Hagerman SR 00:32:23.28 Holgate

199 0 290 Gwyn Schaefer FR 00:32:28.58 Allen East

200 0 528 Chloe Dettrow SR 00:33:57.55 Van Wert

201 134 387 Kaitlyn Carroll FR 00:34:12.37 Lima C.C.

202 0 382 Tyja Jones JR 00:34:30.72 Holgate

203 0 407 Iridessa Moulton FR 00:35:18.03 Lincolnview

204 0 380 Justice Healy SO 00:35:40.39 Holgate

205 0 423 Mercedes Wenning SO 00:35:45.20 Shawnee

206 0 288 Abbey Hunsaker JR 00:37:24.80 Allen East

207 0 329 Nora Wehrkamp SO 00:37:34.94 Coldwater
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